
Total C/Champ

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total R1 R2 R3 R4 Total R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total

Sports Sedans 20.00

Daniel Crompton 50 50 50 50 - 200 49 49 49 49 - 196 50 50 0 0 100 49 50 50 50 - 199 50 50 50 50 - 200 895 44.75

Tim Tritton 0 0 0 0 - 0 47 0 46 0 - 93 49 49 50 50 198 50 49 0 49 - 148 49 49 0 0 - 98 537 26.85

Geoff Taunton 0 0 0 0 - 0 50 50 50 50 - 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 200 10.00

Chris Donnelly 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 48 49 48 - 192 0 0 0 0 - 0 192 9.60

Anthony Cox 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 0 0 47 - 95 0 0 0 0 - 0 95 4.75

Shane Hart 46 0 0 0 - 46 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 46 2.30

Christopher Aston 0 45 0 0 - 45 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 45 2.25

Aarron Hodges 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0.00

George Kulig 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0.00

I. Production O2L - 21.00

Geoff Gillespie 44 41 0 0 - 85 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 50 50 50 50 0 200 285 13.57

Kyler Clements 48 48 49 48 - 193 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 193 9.19

Jason Clements 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 49 50 0 0 99 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 99 4.71

-

Hyundai Series X3 24.00

Ashton Clements 46 44 0 37 41 168 45 43 0 0 0 88 41 43 0 0 84 40 0 38 38 39 155 43 43 46 46 43 221 716 29.83

Kevin Springham 27 0 0 28 28 83 26 27 31 31 0 115 0 0 0 0 0 27 29 26 24 27 133 26 27 0 27 0 80 411 17.13

Sam Simpson 45 45 35 36 40 201 44 45 0 0 0 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 0 0 0 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 329 13.71

Kyler Clements 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 40 0 36 37 151 151 6.29

HQ Holden 21.00

Seth Mathie 50 50 50 50 - 200 0 50 0 0 - 50 50 50 50 50 200 50 50 50 50 - 200 50 50 50 50 50 250 900 42.86

Production Touring Cars 15.00

John McCleverty 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 - - - - - 0 0 0.00

Production Sports Cars 15.00

Simon McLean - - - - - 0 44 44 44 45 - 177 46 48 48 46 188 45 45 45 - - 135 43 0 0 0 - 43 543 36.20

Scott Dean - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 48 47 49 49 193 0 0 0 - - 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 193 12.87

 

2025 QRDA Club Championship 

as at                                                         

02-November-2025

Round 1 - MP              Round 2 - QR       Round 4 - QR                   Round 5 - MP                   Round 3 - MP        



- Events scored are for Motorsport Australia Categories running rounds of the Motorsport Australia Queensland Circuit Racing State Championships at either Morgan Park Raceway or 

Queensland Raceway.

- Races where all competitors can't compete in the same race are not counted. (ie. heat races)

- Handicap Races are not counted.

- Minimum events to qualify for a championship = 6.

- Points only scored from time of membership payment received.



Pos Name C/Champ

1 Daniel Crompton 44.75

2 Seth Mathie 42.86

3 Simon McLean 36.20

4 Ashton Clements 29.83

5 Tim Tritton 26.85

6 Kevin Springham 17.13

7 Sam Simpson 13.71

8 Geoff Gillespie 13.57

9 Scott Dean 12.87

10 Geoff Taunton 10.00

11 Chris Donnelly 9.60

12 Kyler Clements 9.19

13 Anthony Cox 4.75

14 Jason Clements 4.71

15 Shane Hart 2.30

16 Christopher Aston 2.25

17 Aarron Hodges 0.00

17 George Kulig 0.00

17 John McCleverty 0.00

2025 QRDA Club Championship as at                                                         

02-November-2025

Outright


